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Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 40%
DisSapprove.............ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 7%
NOtSUIE ..o 3%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Dean Heller’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 22%
DiSapprove.............ueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 55%
NOtSUIE ..o 23%

If the election for US Senate were held today,
would you vote for Republican Dean Heller or
his Democratic opponent?

Dean Heller ..............ccccooooiiiiiiiiiiiii 31%
Democratic opponent..............cc...ccoeveeueann... 50%
NOE SUIE ... 18%

As you may have already heard, the U. S.
Senate is considering a new health care law.
Do you approve or disapprove of the Senate
Republicans’ health care repeal and replace
plan that is currently being debated?

APPIOVE ... 35%
DisSapprove.............eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 4%
NOtSUIE ..o M%

Now | am going to read you a list of provisions
in the Senate Republicans’ health care bill and
ask if you support or oppose them. Here’s the
first one: waiving insurance companies from
having to cover pre-existing conditions.

SUPPOIT .. 23%
OPPOSE ... 62%
NOtSUIE ... 15%
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Q6 Here’s the next one: cutting Medicaid by at
least $756 billion over ten years.

SUPPOIT .. 34%
OPPOSE ... 59%
NOtSUIE ..o 7%

Q7 Here’s the next one: cutting taxes for the
wealthiest Americans.

SUPPOIT ... 28%
OPPOSE ... 65%
NOESUIE ..o 7%

Q8 Here’s the next one: go back to allowing
insurance companies to cap the amount of
healthcare coverage you can receive in your
lifetime, so that if you hit your limit, you don’t

get any more coverage.

SUPPOIT ... 16%
OPPOSE ... 74%
NOE SUIE ... 10%
Q9 Do you support or oppose Congress debating a
plan to replace the Affordable Care Act without
holding hearings or providing a Congressional
Budget Office analysis of the impact on
premiums, insurance coverage, and the
deficit?
SUPPOIT .. 25%
OPPOSE ..o 69%
NOESUIE ... 7%
Q10 Do you think that health care is a privilege or a
right?
Privilege ..........cooooeeuiiiiiiiiiiiee e 38%
RIGRAE ..o 4%
NOE SUIE ... 8%
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Q11 In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate
Gary Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill
Stein, or someone else?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 42%

Hillary Clinton.............ooooooviiiiiiiiiiiiee s 45%

Gary JOhNSON........cc.uuevviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 3%

Jill SN ..., 0%

Someone else ..o 10%
Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press

2.

WOomMan ... 33%

Man........oo 47%
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Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent or a
member of another party, press 3.

Democrat ...........cccccccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 39%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 33%
Independent / Other ..............cccooccviviiiiinnns 28%

Q14 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ......ccooeiiiiiiiiie e 16%
WHIEE ..o 68%
African-American ............cccccccouuiveenieeenanns 9%
OFREE ..o 7%

Q15 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

18H0 45 32%
BB 80 65 40%
OIdEr than 65 ..o, 28%



